
DATE EVENT NAME DATE EVENT NAME
Tuesday, 1 April, 2025 Thursday, 1 May, 2025 May Day Holiday
Wednesday, 2 April, 2025 Friday, 2 May, 2025 Fine Art Comp
Thursday, 3 April, 2025 Saturday, 3 May, 2025 PTM-1
Friday, 4 April, 2025 Sunday, 4 May, 2025
Saturday, 5 April, 2025 Monday, 5 May, 2025
Sunday, 6 April, 2025 Lord Ram Navami Holiday Tuesday, 6 May, 2025 Online Shopping Awareness
Monday, 7 April, 2025 Wednesday, 7 May, 2025
Tuesday, 8 April, 2025 Guru Nabha Das Ji Birthday Holiday Thursday, 8 May, 2025
Wednesday, 9 April, 2025 Friday, 9 May, 2025 Mother's Day Celebrations
Thursday, 10 April, 2025 Shri Mahavir Jayanti Holiday Saturday, 10 May, 2025 2nd Sat Holiday
Friday, 11 April, 2025 Sunday, 11 May, 2025
Saturday, 12 April, 2025 Vaisakhi Celebrations Monday, 12 May, 2025 Happy Mother's Day
Sunday, 13 April, 2025 Vaisakhi Holiday Tuesday, 13 May, 2025
Monday, 14 April, 2025 Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday Wednesday, 14 May, 2025 Baby Show Competition
Tuesday, 15 April, 2025 Thursday, 15 May, 2025 Pre Mid Term Exam (PT1)
Wednesday, 16 April, 2025 Friday, 16 May, 2025
Thursday, 17 April, 2025 Saturday, 17 May, 2025
Friday, 18 April, 2025 Good Friday Holiday Sunday, 18 May, 2025
Saturday, 19 April, 2025 Monday, 19 May, 2025
Sunday, 20 April, 2025 Tuesday, 20 May, 2025
Monday, 21 April, 2025 Wednesday, 21 May, 2025
Tuesday, 22 April, 2025 Thursday, 22 May, 2025
Wednesday, 23 April, 2025 Friday, 23 May, 2025
Thursday, 24 April, 2025 Saturday, 24 May, 2025 Calligraphy Comptt
Friday, 25 April, 2025 Sunday, 25 May, 2025
Saturday, 26 April, 2025 Monday, 26 May, 2025
Sunday, 27 April, 2025 Tuesday, 27 May, 2025
Monday, 28 April, 2025 Wednesday, 28 May, 2025
Tuesday, 29 April, 2025 Lord Parshuram Jayanti Holiday Thursday, 29 May, 2025
Wednesday, 30 April, 2025 Friday, 30 May, 2025 Sri Guru Arjun Dev Ji's Martyrdom Day Holiday

Saturday, 31 May, 2025 World Environment Day &  Salad Making Competition
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DATE EVENT NAME DATE EVENT NAME
Sunday, 1 June, 2025 Tuesday, 1 July, 2025
Monday, 2 June, 2025 Summer Vacations Begin Wednesday, 2 July, 2025
Tuesday, 3 June, 2025 Thursday, 3 July, 2025
Wednesday, 4 June, 2025 Friday, 4 July, 2025
Thursday, 5 June, 2025 Saturday, 5 July, 2025
Friday, 6 June, 2025 Sunday, 6 July, 2025
Saturday, 7 June, 2025 EID Holiday Monday, 7 July, 2025
Sunday, 8 June, 2025 Tuesday, 8 July, 2025 School Reopen
Monday, 9 June, 2025 Wednesday, 9 July, 2025
Tuesday, 10 June, 2025 Thursday, 10 July, 2025
Wednesday, 11 June, 2025 Sant Kabir Jayanti Holiday Friday, 11 July, 2025
Thursday, 12 June, 2025 Saturday, 12 July, 2025 PTM-2
Friday, 13 June, 2025 Sunday, 13 July, 2025
Saturday, 14 June, 2025 Monday, 14 July, 2025
Sunday, 15 June, 2025 Tuesday, 15 July, 2025
Monday, 16 June, 2025 Happy Father's Day Wednesday, 16 July, 2025 Thanks, Sorry & Please Attiquates
Tuesday, 17 June, 2025 Thursday, 17 July, 2025
Wednesday, 18 June, 2025 Friday, 18 July, 2025 PPT Presentation
Thursday, 19 June, 2025 Saturday, 19 July, 2025
Friday, 20 June, 2025 Sunday, 20 July, 2025
Saturday, 21 June, 2025 International Yoga Day Monday, 21 July, 2025
Sunday, 22 June, 2025 Tuesday, 22 July, 2025
Monday, 23 June, 2025 Wednesday, 23 July, 2025
Tuesday, 24 June, 2025 Thursday, 24 July, 2025
Wednesday, 25 June, 2025 Friday, 25 July, 2025 Mango Party ( Play to 5th)
Thursday, 26 June, 2025 Saturday, 26 July, 2025 Sci Quiz Comptt
Friday, 27 June, 2025 Sunday, 27 July, 2025
Saturday, 28 June, 2025 Monday, 28 July, 2025
Sunday, 29 June, 2025 Tuesday, 29 July, 2025
Monday, 30 June, 2025 Wednesday, 30 July, 2025

World Environment Day &  Salad Making Competition Thursday, 31 July, 2025 Spell Bee Comptt ( 5th to 8th)

Jun-25 Jul-25



DATE EVENT NAME DATE EVENT NAME
Friday, 1 August, 2025 Monday, 1 September, 2025
Saturday, 2 August, 2025 Tuesday, 2 September, 2025 Poster Making Comptt
Sunday, 3 August, 2025 Computer Typing Compt Wednesday, 3 September, 2025
Monday, 4 August, 2025 Thursday, 4 September, 2025
Tuesday, 5 August, 2025 Friday, 5 September, 2025 Grand Parent's Day (Play-Srkg)
Wednesday, 6 August, 2025 Saturday, 6 September, 2025 PTM-4
Thursday, 7 August, 2025 Sunday, 7 September, 2025
Friday, 8 August, 2025 Story Telling Compt ( Nur to 4th) Monday, 8 September, 2025 Ganesh Chauturthi Celebrations
Saturday, 9 August, 2025 2nd Sat Holiday Tuesday, 9 September, 2025 Mid Term Exams
Sunday, 10 August, 2025 Wednesday, 10 September, 2025
Monday, 11 August, 2025 PTM-3 Thursday, 11 September, 2025
Tuesday, 12 August, 2025 Friday, 12 September, 2025
Wednesday, 13 August, 2025 Sri Krishana Janmashtami Celebrations Saturday, 13 September, 2025 2nd Saturday Holiday
Thursday, 14 August, 2025 Independence Day Celebrations Sunday, 14 September, 2025
Friday, 15 August, 2025 Independence Day Holiday Monday, 15 September, 2025
Saturday, 16 August, 2025 Sri Krishana Janmashtami Holiday Tuesday, 16 September, 2025
Sunday, 17 August, 2025 Wednesday, 17 September, 2025
Monday, 18 August, 2025 Spell-Bee Competitions (V - XI) Thursday, 18 September, 2025
Tuesday, 19 August, 2025 Friday, 19 September, 2025
Wednesday, 20 August, 2025 Saturday, 20 September, 2025
Thursday, 21 August, 2025 Sunday, 21 September, 2025 Slogan Writing Compt
Friday, 22 August, 2025 Monday, 22 September, 2025 Maharaj Agrasen Jayanti Holiday
Saturday, 23 August, 2025 Tuesday, 23 September, 2025
Sunday, 24 August, 2025 Wednesday, 24 September, 2025
Monday, 25 August, 2025 Thursday, 25 September, 2025
Tuesday, 26 August, 2025 Friday, 26 September, 2025
Wednesday, 27 August, 2025 Saturday, 27 September, 2025
Thursday, 28 August, 2025 Sunday, 28 September, 2025 Birthday Celebrations S. Bhagat Singh
Friday, 29 August, 2025 Monday, 29 September, 2025
Saturday, 30 August, 2025 S.ST & Math Quiz Compt Tuesday, 30 September, 2025 Group Discussions
Sunday, 31 August, 2025

Aug-25 Sep-25



DATE EVENT NAME DATE EVENT NAME
Wednesday, 1 October, 2025 Group Songs &Dussehra Celebrations Saturday, 1 November, 2025
Thursday, 2 October, 2025 Dussehra & Gandhi Jayanti Holiday Sunday, 2 November, 2025
Friday, 3 October, 2025 Monday, 3 November, 2025
Saturday, 4 October, 2025 Tuesday, 4 November, 2025
Sunday, 5 October, 2025 Wednesday, 5 November, 2025 Guru Nanak Jayanti Holiday
Monday, 6 October, 2025 Thursday, 6 November, 2025
Tuesday, 7 October, 2025 Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti Holiday Friday, 7 November, 2025
Wednesday, 8 October, 2025 National Speech Compt Saturday, 8 November, 2025 PTM-6
Thursday, 9 October, 2025 Sunday, 9 November, 2025
Friday, 10 October, 2025 Monday, 10 November, 2025
Saturday, 11 October, 2025 PTM-5 Tuesday, 11 November, 2025
Sunday, 12 October, 2025 Wednesday, 12 November, 2025 PT2 ( Post Mid Term Exam)
Monday, 13 October, 2025 Thursday, 13 November, 2025
Tuesday, 14 October, 2025 Friday, 14 November, 2025 Children Day Celebrations
Wednesday, 15 October, 2025 Saturday, 15 November, 2025
Thursday, 16 October, 2025 Sunday, 16 November, 2025 Martyrdom of Kartar Singh Sharab Holiday
Friday, 17 October, 2025 Road Safety Week Monday, 17 November, 2025
Saturday, 18 October, 2025 Diwali Celebrations Tuesday, 18 November, 2025
Sunday, 19 October, 2025 Wednesday, 19 November, 2025
Monday, 20 October, 2025 Diwali Holiday Thursday, 20 November, 2025
Tuesday, 21 October, 2025 Friday, 21 November, 2025
Wednesday, 22 October, 2025 Vishavkarma Day Holiday Saturday, 22 November, 2025 Poem Recitation (III-XI)
Thursday, 23 October, 2025 Bhaiya Dooj Holiday Sunday, 23 November, 2025
Friday, 24 October, 2025 Poem Recitation ( I to XI) Monday, 24 November, 2025
Saturday, 25 October, 2025 Debate Compt Tuesday, 25 November, 2025 Martyrdom of Shri Guru Teg Bahadur JI Holiday
Sunday, 26 October, 2025 Wednesday, 26 November, 2025
Monday, 27 October, 2025 Thursday, 27 November, 2025
Tuesday, 28 October, 2025 Friday, 28 November, 2025
Wednesday, 29 October, 2025 Thanks, Sorry & Please Attiquates Saturday, 29 November, 2025 Olympiad Eng-G Compt
Thursday, 30 October, 2025 Sunday, 30 November, 2025
Friday, 31 October, 2025

Oct-25 Nov-25



DATE EVENT NAME DATE EVENT NAME
Monday, 1 December, 2025 Thursday, 1 January, 2026
Tuesday, 2 December, 2025 Friday, 2 January, 2026
Wednesday, 3 December, 2025 Saturday, 3 January, 2026
Thursday, 4 December, 2025 Rhyme Compt (Play- II) Sunday, 4 January, 2026
Friday, 5 December, 2025 Monday, 5 January, 2026
Saturday, 6 December, 2025 Tuesday, 6 January, 2026 School Re-Open
Sunday, 7 December, 2025 Wednesday, 7 January, 2026
Monday, 8 December, 2025 PTM-7 Thursday, 8 January, 2026
Tuesday, 9 December, 2025 Friday, 9 January, 2026 PTM-8
Wednesday, 10 December, 2025 Pre-Board Exams -1 (IX-XI) Saturday, 10 January, 2026 2nd Sat Holiday
Thursday, 11 December, 2025 Sunday, 11 January, 2026
Friday, 12 December, 2025 Monday, 12 January, 2026 Lohri Celebrations
Saturday, 13 December, 2025 2nd Saturday Holiday Tuesday, 13 January, 2026 Lohri Holiday
Sunday, 14 December, 2025 Wednesday, 14 January, 2026 Makar Sakranti Holiday
Monday, 15 December, 2025 Thursday, 15 January, 2026
Tuesday, 16 December, 2025 Painting Compt Friday, 16 January, 2026
Wednesday, 17 December, 2025 Saturday, 17 January, 2026
Thursday, 18 December, 2025 Sunday, 18 January, 2026
Friday, 19 December, 2025 Monday, 19 January, 2026 Fabric Painting Compt
Saturday, 20 December, 2025 Declamation Compt Tuesday, 20 January, 2026 Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti
Sunday, 21 December, 2025 Wednesday, 21 January, 2026 Pre-Board Exams -2  X
Monday, 22 December, 2025 Thursday, 22 January, 2026
Tuesday, 23 December, 2025 Christmas Celebrations Friday, 23 January, 2026 Basant Panchami Celebrations
Wednesday, 24 December, 2025 Saturday, 24 January, 2026 Girl's Day Celebrations
Thursday, 25 December, 2025 Winter Vacations Begin Sunday, 25 January, 2026
Friday, 26 December, 2025 Monday, 26 January, 2026 Republic Day Celebrations
Saturday, 27 December, 2025 Shahidi Sabha Shri Fatehgarh Sahib Tuesday, 27 January, 2026 Republic Day Holiday
Sunday, 28 December, 2025 Wednesday, 28 January, 2026
Monday, 29 December, 2025 Thursday, 29 January, 2026 Olympiad Eng-G Compt
Tuesday, 30 December, 2025 Friday, 30 January, 2026
Wednesday, 31 December, 2025 Saturday, 31 January, 2026

Dec-25 Jan-26



DATE EVENT NAME ` EVENT NAME
Sunday, 1 February, 2026 Shri Guru Ravidas Jayanti Sunday, 1 March, 2026
Monday, 2 February, 2026 Sci Exhibition Monday, 2 March, 2026 Annual Exams Begin
Tuesday, 3 February, 2026 Tuesday, 3 March, 2026 Holi Holiday
Wednesday, 4 February, 2026 Wednesday, 4 March, 2026
Thursday, 5 February, 2026 Thursday, 5 March, 2026
Friday, 6 February, 2026 Friday, 6 March, 2026
Saturday, 7 February, 2026 PTM-9 Saturday, 7 March, 2026
Sunday, 8 February, 2026 2nd Saturday Holiday Sunday, 8 March, 2026
Monday, 9 February, 2026 Monday, 9 March, 2026
Tuesday, 10 February, 2026 Tuesday, 10 March, 2026
Wednesday, 11 February, 2026 Wednesday, 11 March, 2026
Thursday, 12 February, 2026 Thursday, 12 March, 2026
Friday, 13 February, 2026 Friday, 13 March, 2026
Saturday, 14 February, 2026 Saturday, 14 March, 2026
Sunday, 15 February, 2026 MahaShivratri Holiday Sunday, 15 March, 2026
Monday, 16 February, 2026 Monday, 16 March, 2026
Tuesday, 17 February, 2026 Tuesday, 17 March, 2026
Wednesday, 18 February, 2026 Wednesday, 18 March, 2026
Thursday, 19 February, 2026 Thursday, 19 March, 2026
Friday, 20 February, 2026 Friday, 20 March, 2026
Saturday, 21 February, 2026 Saturday, 21 March, 2026 IdUL Fitr Holiday
Sunday, 22 February, 2026 Sunday, 22 March, 2026
Monday, 23 February, 2026 Monday, 23 March, 2026
Tuesday, 24 February, 2026 Tuesday, 24 March, 2026
Wednesday, 25 February, 2026 Wednesday, 25 March, 2026
Thursday, 26 February, 2026 Thursday, 26 March, 2026 Result Declared
Friday, 27 February, 2026 Friday, 27 March, 2026 Lord Ram Navami Holiday
Saturday, 28 February, 2026 Saturday, 28 March, 2026

Sunday, 29 March, 2026 Good Friday
Monday, 30 March, 2026
Tuesday, 31 March, 2026 Shri Mahavir Jayanti Holiday

Feb-26 Mar-26


	Sheet1

